

Mat Suit **344 of 2024**
CNR-WBBB01-004343-2024
JO-WB00837

Order No 03 & dated 16.01.2025

Today is fixed for appearance.
Petitioner/wife is present along with her Ld. Advocate.
Requisites are lying with the case record. Issue the same.
Fix 08.04.2025 for S.R. and A/D.

Dictated & Corrected

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.